12/01/2022, 15:30 Gmail - RE: EXT: Re: Need to Procure Viamed Foetal Heart Simulator

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: EXT: Re: Need to Procure Viamed Foetal Heart Simulator

1 message

Mahesha S <mahesha@bdi-india.com> 12 January 2022 at 15:18
To: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Cc: "Shashikiran H.N." <shashikiran@bdi-india.com>, "Madhu m." <madhu@bdi-india.com>

Hello Kate,

Please go ahead with service and let us know if you have any concern.

FS352003NSD /Thanks & Regards

Mahesh

Ph: +91 9108918492

BDI India Private Limited
“Shreeshyla”, Doddakallasandra,

Kanakapura Road, Bangalore 560 062 INDIA

GST #:29AADCB0998E1Z)

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Sent: 16 November 2021 17:48

To: A, Chandranpremkumar (GE Healthcare) <chandranpremkumar.a@ge.com>

Cc: Mahesha S <mahesha@bdi-india.com>; Gadipatri, Chaitanya (GE Healthcare, consultant) <chaitanya.gadipatri@ge.com>; Shashikiran H.N.
<shashikiran@bdi-india.com>; Madhu m. <madhu@bdi-india.com>; VijayaKumar <vijayakumar@transcaal.com>

Subject: Re: EXT: Re: Need to Procure Viamed Foetal Heart Simulator

Good afternoon,

Please see attached quotation relating to the repair/service of your 15 x V1000.

No work will be undertaken on these devices until we are told to go ahead.

| have used UPS for the delivery service, | can of course remove this and use EXW if you prefer.

Please could you check the delivery and invoice addresses are correct?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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